55th ANNUAL NSRA STREET ROD NATIONALS® SWAP MEET SPACE AGREEMENT

KENTUCKY EXPOSITION CENTER • LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY AUGUST 1st. 2nd. 3rd & 4th. 2024

	AUGUST ISI, ZIII	u, 3ru & 4tm, 2024		
NAME			KY TAX IDEN	ITIFICATION NUMBER
STREET ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
HOME TELEPHONE CE	LL TELEPHONE	E-MAIL ADDRE	SS	
SWAP MEET HOURS: 8 A.M. TO	6 P.M. ON THURSDAY,	FRIDAY, SATURDAY A	ND 8 A.M. TO 2 P.M. (ON SUNDAY
CAMPING	INFORMATION: CALL THE KENTUC	CKY EXPOSITION CENTER AT 1-	502-367-5380	
The undersigned exhibitor does hereby apply for Swap Meet participation at the NSRA Street Rod Nationals. The undersigned exhibitor does hereby agree to the terms, conditions, rules and regulations as hereinafter set forth or to which reference is made for the Swap Meet at the 2024 Street Rod Nationals to be held August 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th, 2024, at the Kentucky Exposition Center in Louisville, Kentucky. Swap Meet items limited to used automotive equipment, no new or reproduction components permitted in Swap Meet sales area. Non-automotive items subject to approval. Swap Meet exhibitors furnish their own equipment such as chairs, tables et cetera. Security service will be in effect twenty-four hours per day beginning Thursday, August 5th, however, valuable components should be removed at the close of the Swap Meet daily. Vehicle sales limited to specialty vehicles only. SWAP MEET EXHIBITORS LIMITED TO NON-COMMERCIAL INDIVIDUALS ONLY. Information on commercial exhibit space available on request. NO PROMOTIONAL ACTIVITIES (sampling, literature distribution; et cetera) PERMITTED IN THE SWAP MEET AREA. No overnight occupation. Exhibitor expressly agrees and acknowledges that the owners and lessors of the Kentucky Exposition Center, the National Street Rod Association, Inc. and their officers, directors, employees, representatives, agents and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of the Street Rod Nationals are not and will not be held responsible for the goods or property of exhibitors damaged, lost or stolen or injuries or damages to exhibitors, agents, employees, guests, event participants or event spectators from any cause whatsoever while the Swap Meet is in progress – this includes the period of time property is being loaded and unloaded. Exhibitor, individually or by and through exhibitor's agents, employees, guests, assigns or heirs at law does hereby expressly waive any and all rights and claims of any nature which may arise against the National Street Rod Association, Inc., the owne		Subject to all conditions and agreements herein stated, exhibitor is granted the right to sell and display products and materials. No souvenir items or food and beverage may be sold, displayed or given away by exhibitors. The Street Rod Nationals is rodding's annual showcase event. Management will do all in its power to cooperate with participants, exhibitors and spectators. We ask that you please do the same. All vehicles at any/all NSRA events, must be licensed, insured and registered for the event. No motorized or non-motorized contrivances which do not comply with these requirements shall be ridden or driven on the grounds. Only recognized, single occupant handicap contrivances, motorized or non-motorized, will be allowed. The decision of the NSRA Officials will be final. The National Street Rod Association will endeavor to make all reasonable accommodations so that all aspects of this event are accessible to persons with disabilities. If you plan to attend this NSRA event and need special assistance, please contact the National Street Rod Association; 4030 Park Avenue; Memphis, Tennessee 38111-7406; Telephone: 901-452-4030. Exhibitor expressly agrees to abide by and be subject to all rules and regulations set forth by the National Street Rod Association, Inc. and the Kentucky Exposition Center. This Agreement is subject to acceptance and approval by the Swap Meet Coordinator and the National Street Rod Association, Inc. The Swap Meet Coordinator and/or the National Street Rod Association, Inc. reserve the right to revoke acceptance of this Agreement at any time. NSRA is not responsible for refunds to violators of this agreement. Upon having to eject a Swap Meet exhibitor from the Swap Meet area for agreement violations, the NSRA has the right to confiscate issued event credentials from anyone violating this agreement. Exhibitor expressly agrees that jurisdiction over any disputes arising under this Agreement or any cause of action relating to the activities of the exhibitor, Swap Meet Coordinator and th		
Move-in begins at the K Fees cover space for any or all days of the e entry to the Swap Meet area at the Kentuck identification must be kept within the Swap	y Exposition Center. A special Meet area during the event.	y, two days or three days. T	otal fees paid entitle one ve Meet exhibitors – vehicles l	hicle and two adults bearing Swap Meet
O Parts only O	I plan to swap and sell (che Vehicle(s) only O Parts a			
NO MAIL-IN REGISTRATIONS ACCEPTE	D AFTER FRIDAY, JULY 12th	n, 2024. DISCOUNT AVAIL	ABLE THROUGH FRIDAY,	JULY 12th, 2024.
MAIL-IN REGISTRATION	ON-SITE RE	GISTRATION	<u> </u>	
I herewith reserve a 9'x20' space at the discounted mail-in fee of \$65.00, plus additional 9'x20' spaces at \$65.00 each			(mail-in only, no 5504 Fe	ble to: CHAPSWAP checks at event) lker Way / 40291-1812
Total Paid	Total Paid			
This Agreement contains a Releast agree to all terms and conditions		•	Your signature in	ndicates that you
DATE	SIGNATURE			

STREET ROD NATIONALS® SWAP MEET
CHAPSWAP • 5504 FELKER WAY • LOUISVILLE, KY 40291-1812
Pat - 502-693-3106 • nsraswapmeetlouisville.com

OFFICE